



Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG,PAN No: AAQCS2145B

Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name : India Cable Systech Pvt Ltd	PO No. 2024//2,070		
Address : Shop No-3 Dhanraj Business Center, Near Pasodya Vitthal Mandir, Budhwar Peth-Pune	PO Date 07/11/2024		
	Delivery Date 07/12/2024		
	Project Name Ketan Heights		
	Credit Period Days 30 DAYS		
Contact Person :	Delivery Address S no- 9 & 10. Cts No -673 & 675,Near Rahul Nagar, Paschimanagri, Kothrud, Pune.Pin Code-411038		
Mobile/Phone No. : , 02066405720			
Email ID : info@indiacables.in			
PAN No. : AAHC15103Q	Delivery Contact Detail SWAPNIL SASTE - 9172299424		
GST No. :			

List of goods as follow :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Brand	Unit	Qty	Rate	Disc.	Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
1	1 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE CABLE BLACK POLYCAB		RMT	100.00	10.71	0.00	1,071.00	18.00	192.78	1,263.78
2	1 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE CABLE YELLOW POLYCAB		RMT	100.00	10.71	0.00	1,071.00	18.00	192.78	1,263.78
3	1.00 SQMM X 2 CORE SUBMERSIBL WIRE		RMT	100.00	26.58	0.00	2,658.00	18.00	478.44	3,136.44
4	1.5 SQMM X 1 CORE COPPER FLEXIBLE CABLE BLACK POLYCAB		RMT	100.00	15.47	0.00	1,546.60	18.00	278.38	1,824.98
5	1.5 SQMM X 1 CORE COPPER FLEXIBLE CABLE YELLOW POLYCAB		RMT	100.00	15.47	0.00	1,546.60	18.00	278.38	1,824.98
6	10 SQMM X 4 CORE ALUMINIUM ARMoured CABLE		RMT	100.00	116.64	0.00	11,664.00	18.00	2,099.52	13,763.52

07/11/2024

12:41:13

Page 1 of 3



KOTIBHASKAR

Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG,PAN No: AAQCS2145B

7	100AMP FOUR POLE MCB		NOs	1.00	7,284.10	0.00	7,284.10	18.00	1,311.14	8,595.24
8	2 WAY MCB BOX		NOs	30.00	90.00	0.00	2,700.00	18.00	486.00	3,186.00
9	20W LED TUBE LIGHT		NOs	50.00	160.00	0.00	8,000.00	18.00	1,440.00	9,440.00
10	32AMP DOUBLE POLE MCB		NOs	30.00	490.00	0.00	14,700.00	18.00	2,646.00	17,346.00
11	35 X 8 PVC RAWAL PLUG		PKT	2.00	15.00	0.00	30.00	18.00	5.40	35.40
12	4 WAY MCB BOX		NOs	7.00	114.00	0.00	798.00	18.00	143.64	941.64
13	400 MM CABLE TIE		PKT	1.00	259.00	0.00	259.00	18.00	46.62	305.62
14	6 AMP 1 WAY SWITCH		NOs	30.00	24.00	0.00	720.00	18.00	129.60	849.60
15	6 SQMM X 2 CORE ALUMINIUM CABLE		RMT	200.00	18.00	0.00	3,600.00	18.00	648.00	4,248.00
16	6 WAY MCB BOX		NOs	1.00	1,185.60	0.00	1,185.60	18.00	213.40	1,399.00
17	63AMP FOUR POLE ELCB 100MA RCCB		NOs	3.00	2,586.40	0.00	7,759.20	18.00	1,396.66	9,155.86
18	6A SOCKET		NOs	10.00	77.00	0.00	770.00	18.00	138.60	908.60
19	8 X 10 TOP SUNMICA BOARD		NOs	30.00	115.00	0.00	3,450.00	18.00	621.00	4,071.00
20	INSULATION TAPE		NOs	35.00	10.00	0.00	350.00	18.00	63.00	413.00
21	LED FLOOD LIGHT 200 W		NOs	10.00	2,900.00	0.00	29,000.00	18.00	5,220.00	34,220.00
22	PVC SURFACE BOX 12M		NOs	1.00	145.20	0.00	145.20	18.00	26.14	171.34
23	PVC SURFACE BOX 18M		NOs	1.00	180.40	0.00	180.40	18.00	32.48	212.88
24	PVC SURFACE BOX 2M		NOs	1.00	36.30	0.00	36.30	18.00	6.54	42.84



Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG,PAN No: AAQCS2145B

S.No	Description	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	TAX	AMOUNT	TAX	AMOUNT	TOTAL	
25	PVC SURFACE BOX 8M	2.00	NOs	118.80	0.00	237.60	18.00	42.76	280.36	
26	S.S SCREW 35 X 8	100.00	NOs	50.00	0.00	5,000.00	18.00	900.00	5,900.00	
27	16 AMP INDUSTRIAL SOCKET	100.00	NOs	108.00	0.00	10,800.00	18.00	1,944.00	12,744.00	
28	40 AMP 2 POLE RCCB	1.00	NOs	1,745.60	0.00	1,745.60	18.00	314.20	2,059.80	
Total :								1,18,308.20	21,295.46	1,39,603.66

S.No	Additional Expenses	Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
	Total :	0.00		0.00	0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT : 1,39,604.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : RUPEES ONE LAC THIRTY-NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Tax Head	CGST		SGST		IGST	
	%	Amount	%	Amount	%	Amount
PO	9.00	10,647.73	9.00	10,647.73	0.00	0.00

PO Terms & Conditions:-

Authorised Signatory